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31029 M H 375 05/13/2013

HX Base Yr

470 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,419 98.4550 110.27 266,743 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2021

BAS 294 100 294 21,072

BAS 1,727 100 1,727 123,783

FCP 300 25 75 5,376

FOP 210 30 63 4,516

FST 375 55 206 14,765

UOP 270 20 54 3,871

3,176 2,419 173,383

BAS= W21 S19 W2 S13 W12 S24 BAS= S21 E14 N21 W14$ E14 S9 FOP=
S10 E21 N10 W21$E21 FCP= S10 E15 N20 W15 S10$ N10 FST= E15
N25 W15 S25$ N25 UOP= E9 N30 W9 S30$ N30 $.

BAS

21
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24

14

9

21
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25

30

BAS21

14

21

14

FOP10

21

10

21 FCP

10

15

20

15

10

FST

15

25

15

25

UOP

9

30

9

30

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 50.00 50.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 15 25 375.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 563

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 9.00 9.00 80 2013 2013 3 80 3,600

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 15 25 375.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 563

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,728

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 28 560.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,960

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

10 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 8,800
19,164

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 23,700
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HX Base Yr

470 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 784 83.6100 50.17 39,333 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 15,733

784 784 15,733

BAS= W56 S14 E56 N14$.

BAS

56

14

56

14

11 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

12 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

13 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

14 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

15 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

16 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

6,000


